
K

EKIPA SB GP SP SB GP SP SB GP SP SB GP SP SB GP SP U GP U SP PL U GP U SP U GP U SP PL

51070 97

A1 5470 1.0 B2 3600 5.0 C10 4660 2.0 D8 4460 3.0 E6 4130 9.0

52440 160

A1 3180 10.0 B9 2630 10.0 C7 3050 11.0 D3 3790 7.0 E1 4250 8.0

86860 54

A3 5440 2.0 B5 4770 1.0 C11 3790 6.0 D9 4010 4.0 E8 5910 1.0

64205 107

A4 3760 7.0 B1 3950 4.0 C9 3200 8.0 D2 3810 6.0 E10 5700 2.0

52725 152

A5 2830 12.0 B4 4170 2.0 C3 3110 9.0 D12 3650 9.0 E7 3870 11.0

63160 120.5

A6 4530 6.0 B3 3990 3.0 C1 3690 7.0 D4 5700 1.0 E9 5630 3.0

57055 137.5

A7 4810 5.0 B8 2660 9.0 C2 4720 1.0 D6 3960 5.0 E5 5360 4.0

59155 134

A8 5390 3.0 B11 3590 6.0 C5 3100 10.0 D1 3730 8.0 E2 5180 5.0

70430 86

A9 5290 4.0 B10 3220 8.0 C12 3920 5.0 D7 5200 2.0 E4 4740 6.0

53465 146

A10 3220 9.0 B6 1970 12.0 C4 4480 3.0 D11 2410 12.0 E12 3960 10.0

47995 173

A11 2920 11.0 B12 3420 7.0 C8 3970 4.0 D5 2530 11.0 E3 4710 7.0

42130 193

A12 3730 8.0 B7 2080 11.0 C6 2240 12.0 D10 3560 10.0 E11 2560 12.0

4214 3338 3661 3901 4667 3956
12.0

11.0

213.0
Jovanjev
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Rankovic Igor

Murganić Vladimir Radović Slavisa Šainović Dragan Elezović Nebojša
Milosavljević
Vlada
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Maksimiović
Radomir
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SMEDEREVAC
Smederevo

Dabižljević Nenad Pešić Slobodan Panić Zoran

25.0

5.0

Roksić Marko
Damnjanović
Nemanja Rajić Dejan

Pajić Nenad

PETAR
SPASOJEVIĆ
Trstenik

Katunac Saša Sremac Veroljub

16040

78565

22370

4.0

ŠUMADIJA
Kragujevac

Dragićević Mirko Pavlović Dragan

20.0

2.5

MGP
Obrenovac

Pavličević Miloš

ČIGRA
DEBOX
Kruševac

Nenadović Milan Jelić Bojan

Sofronić Dragan Ristić Slobodan

86700

Veljković Dušan Jovanović Miloš Ilić Aleksa Živojinović Dušan Pajić Vladimir

21510

Babić GoranVesligaj Predrag

23540

RIBOLOVAC
Novi Sad

Sekulić Igor Zagorčić Petar

20990

32.0

24.0NIŠAVA Niš

Ristić Ratko

Popović Milan Stanišić Nenad

SENTA Maroš
mix Senta

Bicok Robert Sekulić Milan Beviš Žolt Palfi Žolt Dugajlić Zoran

6.0

9.0

161.5

195.0

140.5

5.0

17630

43.0

9.0

6.0

70355

84625

134.0

1.01.0 110780

68.0

4.0

206.0

10.010.5 69340

Dimić Vukašin Kovačević Duško Đinđić Miloš

20420

27.0

14.0

23920

16900

46.0
EKO TROFEJ
Dunav
Beograd

Milković Saša Radojičić Zoran
Argakijev
nemanja Takač Gabor

Veselinović
Miroslav

ENTERFISHIN
G Zvonast
Kraljevo

Danilović Vladimir Radović Goran Ajdačić Nikola Milošević Zoran Marković Nikola

ĐETINJA
UŽICE

Mladenović Boban
Zekavičić
Aleksandar

Mladenović
Radmilo Radović Bojan Živanović Vukašin

MASTER LIGA 2013 KOLO V
SEKTOR A SEKTOR B SEKTOR C SEKTOR D SEKTOR E UK

UP
N0

22320

20.0

OVO KOLO
Prethodna

kola ZBIRNO

73390

117.0

3.02.5


